High Point City Council

Proposed FY 2020-2021 Budget

Adopted Schedule
Date

Monday, June 1st
Thursday, June 4th
Monday, June 15th
Wednesday, June 17th
Thursday, June 18th
Monday, June 22nd

Time

5:30 p.m.
4:00 p.m.
5:30 p.m.
5:00 p.m.
4:00 p.m.
5:30 p.m.

Purpose

Budget Presentation
Budget Review

Public Hearing

Budget Review (as needed)
Budget Review (as needed)
Adoption of Budget

Meeting

Regular Meeting
Special Meeting
Regular Meeting
Special Meeting
Special Meeting
Special Meeting



